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873 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 2,858 63.9550 40.29 115,149 1982 1982 0 0 0 50.00 50.00
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